
Last Name First Name Affiliation Email
Anderson Bret USFS baanderson02@fs.fed.us
Angevine Wayne CIRES/NOAA wayne.m.angevine@noaa.gov
Avey Lance Utah DAQ lavey@utah.gov
Baker  Kirk US EPA baker.kirk@epa.gov
Barna Mike National Park Service Barna@cira.colostate.edu
Brashers Bart ENVRION bbrashers@environcorp.com
Brown David Iowa DNR David.Brown@dnr.iowa.gov
Gaudet Brian Penn State U. bjg20@met.psu.edu
Gebhart Kristi National Park Service Gebhart@cira.colostate.edu
Gilliam Robert US EPA gilliam.robert@epa.gov
Hodzic‐Roux Alma NCAR alma@ucar.edu
Kelly Jim US EPA kelly.james@epa.gov
McKeen Stuart NOAA Stuart.A.McKeen@noaa.gov
McNally Dennis Alpine Geophysics dem@alpinegeophysics.com
Milford Jana Univ. of Colorado Milford@colorado.edu
Misenis Chris US EPA misenis.chris@epa.gov
Otte Tanya US EPA otte.tanya@epa.gov
Pennell Chris Utah DAQ cpennell@utah.gov
Rebecca Matichuk US EPA R8 matichuk.rebecca@epa.gov
Spak Scott Univ. of Iowa scott‐spak@uiowa.edu
Tonnesen Gail US EPA R8 tonnesen.gail@epa.gov
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